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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.128
	0066
	1
	Rel-15
	Filtering the Report for Number of UEs in a Geographic Area
	C
	15.1.0
	C4-182363
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Verizon
	NAPS-CT
	5.3.1, 5.3.2, 6.4.1, 6.4.11, 6.4.12, 6.4.14.1
	

	29.230
	0630
	-
	Rel-15
	IMSI-Group-Id retrieval
	C
	15.1.0
	C4-182362
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Verizon
	NAPS-CT
	7.1
	

	29.272
	0757
	1
	Rel-15
	Filtering the Report for Number of UEs in a Geographic Area
	C
	15.2.0
	C4-182364
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Verizon
	NAPS-CT
	7.3.190
	

	29.336
	0116
	3
	Rel-15
	Reporting of Suggested Network Configuration changes by HSS
	B
	15.1.0
	C4-181386
	Huawei
	NAPS-CT
	7.2.1.1, 7.2.1.2, 7.2.1.3, 8.2.4
	

	29.336
	0117
	2
	Rel-15
	IMSI-Group-Id retrieval
	C
	15.1.0
	C4-182428
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Verizon
	NAPS-CT
	7.2, 8.2.3, 8.2.4, 8.4.1, 8.4.39, 8.4.yy (new)
	


